15T,

JND

3RD

ATH

5TH

2024 BROMBOROUGH HANDICAP DOUBLES PRIZE LIST

Kylie Bromley
Terry Richards

Louise Roberts
Gareth Roberts

Glenn Robson
Mike Quarry

Ivan Wan
Shaamil Floris

James Hunter
Liam Bailey

SCRATCH POT (21 entries)

1ST

2ND

3RD

ATH

Mike Quarry (2272) £100

Kylie Bromley (2136) £60

Paul Green (2092) £30

Steve Dalton (2037) £20

H/CP Pinfall Total

4634

4583

4549

4537

4515

£358

£268

£178

£90



