## 2024 BROMBOROUGH HANDICAP DOUBLES PRIZE LIST

<u>1ST.</u>	Kylie Bromley	H/CP Pinfall Total	<u>Prize</u>
<u>124.</u>	Terry Richards	4634	£447
2 <sup>ND</sup>	Louise Roberts Gareth Roberts	4583	£358
3 <sup>RD</sup>	Glenn Robson Mike Quarry	4549	£268
4 <sup>TH</sup>	Ivan Wan Shaamil Floris	4537	£178
5 <sup>TH</sup>	James Hunter Liam Bailey	4515	£90

## SCRATCH POT (21 entries)

1<sup>ST</sup> Mike Quarry (2272) £100

 $2^{ND}$  Kylie Bromley (2136) £60

3<sup>RD</sup> Paul Green (2092) £30

4<sup>TH</sup> Steve Dalton (2037) £20